
Registration for 
NM / DM for X 99 
10. til 12. juni 2005 

Korsør Sejlklub 
 

Name of boat:   Sail number:  
Club:   Nationalities  
Helmsman     
Address   Zip / Town  
   Country  
E-mail   Phone  
    
Crews  Name Nationalities Club 
1    
2    
3    
4    
5    
6    

 
I here by accept that I and the crew will follow the “X99 Class Rules” and ISAF 2005-2008  
Special for Danish boats: All crewmembers are member of sail club under “Dansk Sejlunion”.  
 
Date :  Sign of helmsman  
     
Start fee    DKK 750,00 
Breakfast and do you self lunch  Number of   
 Friday  á  DKK 60,00  
 Saturday  á  DKK 60,00  
 Sunday  á  DKK 60,00  
Gallaparty, Saturday evening   á  DKK 150,00  
TOTAL     
 
 
Send to, not later than 25th of May 2005, include the amount specified above 
 
Korsør sejlklub 
X99 DM/NM 
Lystbådehavnen 
4220 Korsør 
Denmark 


